
Gymnasium Bern Neufeld
Ch-3012 Bern

Schuljahr 2025/2026
2. Semester

Untis 2026

26Gd GYM4 GHd Klassenlehrer/in: HÄY

Mo Di Mi Do Fr

8:00
8:45

8:55
9:40

9:55
10:40

10:50
11:35

11:45
12:30

12:50
13:35

13:45
14:30

14:40
15:25

15:35
16:20

16:30
17:15

17:20
18:05

F BOM 3.06

M BÜS 4.27

D REJ 3.01

M BÜS 4.27

P WET -1.59

PHsf CAF 3.03

I+ MUS 3.09

GG KER 1.08

BG ZWA 4.20

SP SAG TH 2

MEDff WET -1.59

G KÖC 1.07

E BES 3.01
Efak BES 3.01

F BOM 2.53

PPsf HÄY 1.57

D REJ 3.01

SP SAG TH 3

KS HÄY 1.57

RLef JAK 4.07
Gef
GGef
Cef

SZT 1.06

WRef

LAC
JOA
STA

1.08
3.29,
1.53

TSMWRef 1.53
BGef
Bef
Pef

SNU
HÄM
WEE

4.24
1.22
2.27

HOM
KRS

WRef
WRef

1.54
1.54
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